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Asia Pacific list covers business executives from Southeast Asia, East Asia, Australia and Oceania. If
you are looking to expand your business in Asia Pacific regions, Asia Pacific Business Executives Listis
foryou. You can run targeted campaigns through multiple channels using this list.

Here is what the list consists of:

Total Records 544,468

Delivery Format XLX/Text

Delivery Guarantee 90%-+ for Direct mails
85%+ for Tele-contacts
80%+ for Fax

65% to 75% + for Emails

List Source Web Sources, Seminars, Trade Shows, Conferences, Webinars,
Magazine Subscriptions, Exhibitions, Surveys, Opinion Polls, Public Filings, Government Listings,
Yellow Pages, NCOA, ECOA, Data Partners, etc

Data Fields Available First Name, Last Name, Company Name, Job Title, Official Emalil,
Telephone Number, Fax Number, Mailing Address, Zip Code, Company Website URL, Company
Product, Industry, SIC Code, Industry Description, Employee Size, Revenue Size, etc

Titles Available CEO, CFO, CTO, CIO, COO, President, Director, Vice President,
Chairman, Owner/Partner, Executive, Project Manager, Operations Manager, Administrator,
Developer, Analyst, Consultant, etc

List Suitable for Direct Mailing
Email Marketing
Telemarketing
Fax Marketing
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Industry-wise Breakdown

SIC

01-09
50-51
10-14
52-59
15-17
60-67
20-39
70-89
40-49
91-99

Industry

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing
Wholesale Trade

Mining

Retail Trade

Construction

Finance, Insurance, Real Estate
Manufacturing

Services

Transportation & Public Utilities
Public Administration

Country-wise Breakdown

Country Records
Australia 211,019
Brunei 68
Cambodia 41
China 62,876
Fiji 46
Indonesia 9,844
Japan 82,847
Kiribati 2

North Korea 1,348
South Korea 10,427
Laos 23
Malaysia 77,926
Marshall Islands 3
About B2Bdatapartners

Records

779
18,614
6,727
10,042
3,876
41,507
158,789
125,621
24,846
2,356

Country

Federated States of Micronesia
New Zealand

Palau

Papua New Guinea
Philippines

Samoa

Singapore

Solomon Islands

Thailand

Tonga

Republic of China (Taiwan)
Vanuatu

Vietham

Records

10,899
11

70
5,373
45,275
8,801

16,503

1,041

B2Bdatapartners is a business cycle management company with clients across the world. B2Bdatapartners

have transformed the way businesses work with cutting-edge technology and business management skills. We

pride at offering customized solutions based on the clients’ requirements and business scope.
B2Bdatapartners offers services that will help clients with their complete business cycle. This includes sales,

marketing and customer service. For a business to work smoothly all the three wings have to work hand in hand.

This is what B2Bdatapartners seek to do. With our services and applications, we help our clients bring all their

business processes together and make their jobs easier.
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