



Asia Pacific Business Executives List Datacard





Asia Pacific list covers business executives from Southeast Asia, East Asia, Australia and Oceania. If you are looking to expand your business in Asia Pacific regions, Asia Pacific Business Executives List is for you. You can run targeted campaigns through multiple channels using this list.

Here is what the list consists of:

Total Records 544,468

Delivery Format XLX/Text

Delivery Guarantee 90%+ for Direct mails

85%+ for Tele-contacts

80%+ for Fax

65% to 75% + for Emails

List Source Web Sources, Seminars, Trade Shows, Conferences, Webinars, Magazine Subscriptions, Exhibitions, Surveys, Opinion Polls, Public Filings, Government Listings, Yellow Pages, NCOA, ECOA, Data Partners, etc

Data Fields Available First Name, Last Name, Company Name, Job Title, Official Email, Telephone Number, Fax Number, Mailing Address, Zip Code, Company Website URL, Company Product, Industry, SIC Code, Industry Description, Employee Size, Revenue Size, etc

Titles Available CEO, CFO, CTO, CIO, COO, President, Director, Vice President, Chairman, Owner/Partner, Executive, Project Manager, Operations Manager, Administrator, Developer, Analyst, Consultant, etc

List Suitable for Direct Mailing

Email Marketing Telemarketing Fax Marketing

Last updated February, 2013



Industry-wise Breakdown

SIC	Industry	Records	
01-09	Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing	779	
50-51	Wholesale Trade	18,614	
10-14	Mining	6,727	
52-59	Retail Trade	10,042	
15-17	Construction	3,876 41,507	
60-67	Finance, Insurance, Real Estate		
20-39	Manufacturing	158,789	
70-89	Services	125,621	
40-49	Transportation & Public Utilities	24,846	
91-99	PublicAdministration	2,356	

Country-wise Breakdown

Country	Records	Country	Records
Australia	211,019	Federated States of Micronesia	7
Brunei	68	New Zealand	10,899
Cambodia	41	Palau	11
China	62,876	Papua New Guinea	70
Fiji	46	Philippines	5,373
Indonesia	9,844	Samoa	4
Japan	82,847	Singapore	45,275
Kiribati	2	Solomon Islands	3
North Korea	1,348	Thailand	8,801
South Korea	10,427	Tonga	8
Laos	23	Republic of China (Taiwan)	16,503
Malaysia	77,926	Vanuatu	3
Marshall Islands	3	Vietnam	1,041

About B2Bdatapartners

B2Bdatapartners is a business cycle management company with clients across the world. B2Bdatapartners have transformed the way businesses work with cutting-edge technology and business management skills. We pride at offering customized solutions based on the clients' requirements and business scope.

B2Bdatapartners offers services that will help clients with their complete business cycle. This includes sales, marketing and customer service. For a business to work smoothly all the three wings have to work hand in hand. This is what B2Bdatapartners seek to do. With our services and applications, we help our clients bring all their business processes together and make their jobs easier.

